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Saturday  2/20/2016 Emerald - Frost Bite Open - TenMile 

Saturday  3/12/2016 ABA Tenmile

Saturday  4/02/2016 LOM Big Bass Open Tenmile (Non Permitted) ABA - Dorena Res
Sunday  4/03/2016 LOM Big Bass Open Tenmile (Non Permitted)
Sunday  4/03/2016 BASS Divisional - Lake Mead

Monday  4/04/2016 BASS Divisional - Lake Mead
Tuesday  4/05/2016 BASS Divisional - Lake Mead

Wednesday  4/06/2016 BASS Divisional - Lake Mead
Thursday  4/07/2016 BASS Divisional - Lake Mead

Friday  4/08/2016 BASS Divisional - Lake Mead
Saturday  4/09/2016 Icebreaker Open - Lower Columbia River/Willamette
Saturday  4/23/2016 TBF Oregon - Tenmile 

Sunday  4/24/2016 TBF Oregon - Tenmile
Saturday  4/30/2016 OR BASS - Boardman Hawg Hunter Open - Hood River

Saturday  5/07/2016 Umpqua - Bassin' 4 Bucks Tenmile ABA - Green Peter Res
Sunday  5/08/2016 TBF NW Divisional - Cascade Locks, OR

Monday  5/09/2016 TBF NW Divisional - Cascade Locks, OR
Tuesday  5/10/2016 TBF NW Divisional - Cascade Locks, OR

Wednesday  5/11/2016 TBF NW Divisional - Cascade Locks, OR
Thursday  5/12/2016 TBF NW Divisional - Cascade Locks, OR

Friday  5/13/2016 TBF NW Divisional - Cascade Locks, OR
Saturday  5/14/2016 TBF Oregon High School  - Cascade Locks, OR
Saturday  5/21/2016 TBF Oregon - Hood River

Sunday  5/22/2016 TBF Oregon - Willamette R (Swan Island)

Saturday  6/11/2016 TBF Oregon - Green Peter Res ABA - Dorena
Saturday  6/18/2016 OR BASS - Prineville

Sunday  6/26/2016 Greater OR TBF (GOT) - Willamette R (Swan Island)

Saturday  7/09/2016 OR BASS - Tenmile Hawg Hunter Open - Hood River
Sunday  7/17/2016 Greater OR TBF (GOT) Club - Celilo Park (Non Permitted)

Saturday  7/23/2016 Nixon's Open - Tenmile ABA - Fern Ridge Res
Sunday  7/24/2016 Nixon's Open - Tenmile

Saturday  8/06/2016 Tenmile Open - Tenmile Bass Club
Sunday  8/07/2016 Tenmile Open - Tenmile Bass Club

Saturday  8/13/2016 ABA - Tenmile (Non Permitted - First 24 Boats)
Saturday  8/20/2016 OR BASS - Hood River

Sunday  8/28/2016 Greater OR TBF (GOT) Club - Cascade Locks(Non Permitted)

Sunday  9/11/2016 CAST 4 Kids - Hagg Lake
Sunday  9/18/2016 Greater OR TBF (GOT) Club - McKay Res (Non Permitted)

Saturday  10/01/2016 TBF REGIONAL SEMI FINALS - Banks Lake, WA
Sunday  10/02/2016 TBF REGIONAL SEMI FINALS - Banks Lake, WA

Saturday  10/08/2016 NW Club Classic - CRB 
Saturday  10/15/2016 TBF Oregon - Big BASS OPEN - The Dalles
Saturday  10/22/2016 Cascade Bassmasters Fall Open TENMILE (NON PERMITTED)

Saturday  11/05/2016 Hawg Hunter Open - Cascade Locks

Saturday  12/03/2016 Fall Fishing Show - TBD
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